
Galvanized Hog Wire Gates 
 

Size 
 

Unit Price * 

 

4’ 
 

$130.00 
 

 

6’ 
 

$1480.00 
 

 

8’ 
 

$150.00 
 

 

10’ 
 

$160.00 
 

 

12’ 
 

$170.00 
 

 

14’ 
 

$180.00 
 

 

16’ 
 

$190.00 
 

 

*Prices subject to change without noƟce 

 
Accepted payment forms:   Venmo, Cash, Checks (with copy of 
Driver’s license) and Credit Cards (3% Fee)   


