Galvanized Hog Wire Gates

Size	Unit Price *
4'	\$130.00
6'	\$1480.00
8′	\$150.00
10'	\$160.00
12'	\$170.00
14'	\$180.00
16'	\$190.00

*Prices subject to change without notice

<u>Accepted payment forms</u>: Venmo, Cash, Checks (with copy of Driver's license) and Credit Cards (3% Fee)